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  2017/0819(NLE) - 17/01/2018 - Text adopted by Parliament, 1st reading/single reading

The European Parliament decided to give a  (588 to 43, with 48 abstentions) on the Council’s nomination of  as afavourable opinion Eva Lindström
Member of the Court of Auditors.
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